2923 RAIL RD,

2923 RAIL RD, APPLETON, WI, 54915 APPLETON, WI,
54915

$158,000

Distinctively designed, meticulously maintained and landscaped, this 3 (poss) 4BD/2BA * 3 beds
ranch meets all your needs. Spacious bright rooms, FF laundry, full-wall wood burning FP, Ig * 2 baths
LL rec rm and bath, deck off DR and well planned storage. Bdrms have huge closets! * Residential

Superb location, close to everything yet perfectly residential. This is seriously a must see! * Residential,Single
Family Residence

¢ Closed
* 1909 sq ft

Listing
Hietpas Realty
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood FI Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1384
Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 525 Tax Amount: 3021

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14X14 Main
Bedroom 2 14X09 Main
Bedroom 3 11X10 Main
Family Room 13X32 Lower
Kitchen 12X12 Main
Living Room 17X14 Main
Dining Room 11X09 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full
Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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